Vehicle no.: SHC 526P
S/N. PARTS
459.40 S
451.25 S

S 1,426.25 S - S - S
Sub Total: S 1,426.25

20% S 285.25 S

$ 1,141.00 S

NETT

S/NETT
50.00 $
180.00

230.00 $
10%
23.00
207.00

TOTAL:
80% Lump S
Round

50.00

50.00

um:
Off:

LABOUR

S 350.00
S 250.00
S 30.00
S 200.00
S 830.00
S 2,228.00
S 1,782.40

1,800.00



CHECK:

S/N.
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PARTS

NETT S/NETT
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 10%
20% $ -8 ]
S - S -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

wn



